TECHNICAL BULLETIN

CHIMERA.

PERFECT LIGHTING

ACCesSORIES FOR ARRI ORBITER

Just as you are passionate about creating inspiring

images, Chimera puts the same passion into handcrafting
our lighting solutions for you. These accessories, which
have been optimized for the ARRI Orbiter include:

* Quick Lighting Mount (QLM) Speed Ring
* Field-proven proprietary textiles

® Robust construction for superior durability
® Chimera’s handcrafted quality

GO [2.0034621
Chimera Dome M
ARRI DESCRIPTION: for ARRI Orbiter

PRODUCT SIZE

PRODUCT WEIGHT: W4 YAWI%!

Diameter x Depth:
20x16in
508x406 mm

Hx W x L
32x8x8in
813x203x203mm

PACKED PRODUCT LY
WEIGHT: RIS

- Lantern

- Skirt set

- QLM Speed Ring

- Packed in Storage
Sack

RING PART NUMBER: EZ4:Vi

PACKED PRODUCT SIZE:

IN THE BOX:

12.0034622

Chimera Dome L

for ARRI Orbiter

Diameter x Depth:
30x26in
762x660mm

3.3lbs/1.5kg

HxW xL:
44x8x8in
1118x203x203mm

3.8lbs
1.7kg

- Lantern

- Skirt set

- QLM Speed Ring

- Packed in Storage
Sack

9783

12.0033839

Chimera Lightbank S
for ARRI Orbiter

W x H x D:
24x32x18in
610x813x457mm

2.7lbs/1.2kg

HxW xL:
32x8x8in
813x203x203mm

3.2lbs
1.5kg

- Lightbank

- Full and Half
Chimera Cloth
Front Screens

- Inner Baffle

- QM Speed Ring
- Packed in Storage
Sack

9785

12.0036058

Chimera Lightbank M
for ARRI Orbiter

W x H x D:
36x48x24in
914x1219x610mm

4.7bs/2.1kg

HxW xL:
40x8x8in
1016x203x203mm

5.2lbs
2.4kg

- Lightbank

- Full and Half
Chimera Cloth
Front Screens

- Inner Baffle

- QLM Speed Ring
- Packed in Storage
Sack

9786

12.0034271

Chimera Octa 4
for ARRI Orbiter

W x D:
53.5x29in
1359x737mm

5.5lbs/2.5kg

Hx W x L
40x8x8in
1016x203x203mm

6lbs
2.7kg

- Lightbank

- Full and Half
Chimera Cloth
Front Screens

- Inner Baffle

- QLM Speed Ring
- Packed in Storage
Sack

9787
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